
 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company 

 

ESBE Plastic GmbH 
Rudolf-Schmidt-Strasse 12  
D-91550 Dinkelsbühl 

for the scope 

Cast extrusion of polymer films, production of thermoformed 
plastic packaging and injection moulded parts for the food 
industry and non-food applications, tool manufacturing and 
construction 

successfully applies a quality and environmental management system 
according to 

ISO 9001:2015 ISO 14001:2015 

 
ISO 9001 ISO 14001 

 
Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Recertification: 
Valid from: 
Valid until: 

99-269-021 
22.04.1999 
19.06.2023 
25.06.2023 
24.06.2026 

18-269-509 
22.06.2018 
21.07.2021 
22.06.2021 
21.06.2024 

 

 

Heinrich A. Bieler  
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 20.06.2023 

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of TÜV Association.  


