

## Certificate





The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG hereby confirms that the company

ESBE Plastic GmbH Rudolf-Schmidt-Strasse 12 D-91550 Dinkelsbühl

for the scope

Cast extrusion of polymer films, production of thermoformed plastic packaging and injection moulded parts for the food industry and non-food applications, tool manufacturing and construction

successfully applies a quality and environmental management system according to

## ISO 9001:2015 ISO 14001:2015

ISO 9001	ISO 14001	
99-269-021	18-269-509	同场经验经国
22.04.1999	22.06.2018	
19.06.2023	21.07.2021	
25.06.2023	22.06.2021	
24.06.2026	21.06.2024	EIN SERVICE CONTRACTOR OF THE
	99-269-021 22.04.1999 19.06.2023 25.06.2023	99-269-021 18-269-509   22.04.1999 22.06.2018   19.06.2023 21.07.2021   25.06.2023 22.06.2021



Heinrich A. Bieler Head of the certification body

Wallisellen, 20.06.2023

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen

A company of the SVTI Group, member of TÜV Association.



